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Roxbury Cross Country Invitational - 9/7/19

Horseshoe Lake Park, Succassunna, NJ
Results

Event 10  Boys 5k Run CC B Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 James Kisker              10 Ridge HS              16:59.35    1
  2 Jake Dobrowolski          11 Ridge HS              17:12.65    2
  3 Bobbie Peskin             11 Ridge HS              17:57.85    7
  4 Dylan Mack                10 West Morris           18:17.51   10
  5 Andrew DiGabriele         10 West Morris           18:28.38   16
  6 Tyler Bishop              12 West Morris           18:28.65   17
  7 Ethan Otash               12 Ridge HS              18:29.04   18
  8 Elijah Bartleson          12 Triton Regional HS    18:34.31
  9 Christopher Possanza      10 Ridge HS              18:40.65   20
 10 Patrick Kelly             10 West Morris           18:50.13   27
  1 Ryan Vespucci             11 Ridge HS             x18:50.42   28
  2 Jonathan Liu              12 Ridge HS             x18:54.36   32
  3 Liam Robb                 11 Union Cathol          18:55.25
  4 Akash Mishra              12 Ridge HS             x18:59.55
  5 Matt Bell                 10 West Morris           19:01.04   35
  6 Matt Kelly                12 Union Cathol          19:04.09
  7 Adam Bliesath             10 West Morris          x19:05.39   37
  8 Richard Williams          12 Randolph HS           19:06.16   38
  9 Brendan Mahaney           11 North Hunterdon HS    19:06.82   39
 10 Rohan Doshi               12 Ridge HS             x19:07.07
  1 Emmitt Bornick            10 Randolph HS           19:07.43   40
  2 Alexander Vespucci        11 Ridge HS             x19:11.85
  3 Nasir Williams            10 Somerville HS         19:15.09   43
  4 Evan Leopold              12 North Hunterdon HS    19:15.61   44
  5 Mark McArthur             10 Somerville HS         19:20.30   47
  6 Gavin Barro               11 North Hunterdon HS    19:22.36   50
  7 Benjamin Trinker          11 Randolph HS           19:22.66   51
  8 William Mennig            11 Triton Regional HS    19:23.36
  9 Fernando Lamberty         11 Passaic Valley HS     19:24.56   52
 10 Liam Stewart              12 North Hunterdon HS    19:29.25   56
  1 Harry Hess                10 Ridge HS             x19:30.53
  2 Xavier Chlebowski         10 North Hunterdon HS    19:36.20   59
  3 Nicholas Agostin          11 Randolph HS           19:37.57   60
  4 Jesse Spadaccini          10 Passaic Valley HS     19:41.53   65
  5 Jacob Butler              12 Somerville HS         19:49.50   69
  6 Derek Ruiz-Webb           11 Union Cathol          19:50.92
  7 Spencer Talish            11 Somerville HS         19:54.61   74
  8 Anthony Clerici           10 Ridge HS             x19:56.61
  9 Christopher Kosakowski    10 Ridge HS             x19:57.87
 10 Brian Green               10 Ridge HS             x19:58.87
  1 Luke Owens                11 Wallkill Valley HS    19:59.15   76
  2 Kyle Kosakowski           10 Ridge HS             x20:04.72
  3 Jakob Bijukovic           10 Ridge HS             x20:10.92
  4 Nathan Lordi              10 Somerville HS         20:20.37   80
  5 Kurt Seidel               11 Randolph HS           20:20.74   81
  6 Ryan Sulistyono           11 Union Cathol          20:22.43
  7 Sebastian Mathaney        12 Randolph HS          x20:23.52   82
  8 Aidan Stewart             10 North Hunterdon HS   x20:25.85   83
  9 Sam McNamara              10 Somerville HS        x20:35.83   84
 10 Cole Schmidt              11 North Hunterdon HS   x20:36.82   85
  1 Jon Karavelioglu          11 Ridge HS             x20:39.84
  2 Garrett Luckett           12 Randolph HS          x20:41.72   86
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  3 Joseph Squillace          12 Ramapo HS             20:46.14   88
  4 Joey Carollo              10 Ramapo HS             20:48.33   90
  5 Nick Gil                  11 Ridge HS             x20:49.97
  6 Aidan Crysler             11 Roxbury HS            20:50.49   91
  7 Aidan Coyle               11 Randolph HS          x20:50.91
  8 Justin Idelfonso          12 Passaic Valley HS     20:52.48   92
  9 Jesse Griner              10 Sussex County Tech    20:53.86   93
 10 Nathaneil Noel            11 Sussex County Tech    20:54.29   94
  1 John DelGuercio           12 West Morris          x20:54.56   95
  2 Justin Lee                11 West Morris          x20:55.24
  3 Vinnie Rawla              10 Roxbury HS            20:55.71   96
  4 Evan Tomljanovich         11 North Hunterdon HS   x20:57.47
  5 Eric King                 10 Sussex County Tech    21:06.43  103
  6 Tyler Wong                12 Somerville HS        x21:10.00  104
  7 Zakria Dahhan             12 Passaic Valley HS     21:10.41  105
  8 Melwin Benny              12 Ridge HS             x21:12.88
  9 Jack Lally                11 Wallkill Valley HS    21:16.38  108
 10 Dylan Calderon            12 Passaic Valley HS     21:16.83  109
  1 Matthew Egg               11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:21.86
  2 Eric Ebisch               10 Wallkill Valley HS    21:23.45  115
  3 Joseph Calderon           11 Passaic Valley HS    x21:26.64  116
  4 Andrew Rowland            10 West Morris          x21:26.88
  5 Alex Falduti              12 Passaic Valley HS    x21:29.31  117
  6 Eric Dunaway              11 Randolph HS          x21:34.46
  7 Joseph Dickson            12 Passaic Valley HS    x21:35.83
  8 Damiano Palladino         11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:38.46
  9 Nick Dechairo             11 West Morris          x21:41.01
 10 Sizhe Cao                 11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:47.90
  1 Angel Walker              11 Sussex County Tech    21:51.23  120
  2 Jake Van Slooten          10 West Morris          x22:04.20
  3 Nick Paddock              11 Wallkill Valley HS    22:08.64  124
  4 Evan Krapohl              10 Sparta HS             22:13.05  127
  5 Zachary Radler            12 Union HS              22:19.67
  6 Aiden Constant            10 Somerville HS        x22:27.63
  7 Ramiro Lapola Arias       11 Somerville HS        x22:30.22
  8 Jake Galluccio            12 Sparta HS             22:32.75  132
  9 Timothy McQueen            9 Sussex County Tech    22:35.18  133
 10 Mike Vanko                12 West Morris          x22:35.71
  1 Christian Dunay           11 Sussex County Tech   x22:43.31  134
  2 Neil McArthur             12 Randolph HS          x22:44.00
  3 Thomas Lijoi              11 Passaic Valley HS    x22:48.81
  4 Sean Rowen                10 Ramapo HS             22:53.78  136
  5 Weston Fuhr               11 Ramapo HS             22:58.07  138
  6 Luke Yager                10 North Hunterdon HS   x23:03.90
  7 Andrew Krops              11 Sparta HS             23:10.20  139
  8 John Bizub                12 Ramapo HS             23:14.10  140
  9 Jordan Ouimette           12 Sparta HS             23:19.27  141
 10 Aman Sinojia              12 Parsippany Hills HS   23:26.69  143
  1 Michael Cassandra         11 Union HS              23:28.34
  2 Jack Garbarino            12 Parsippany Hills HS   23:43.85  145
  3 Matthew Arigo             11 Randolph HS          x23:44.41
  4 Evan Dickey               10 West Morris          x23:48.14
  5 David Andersen            11 Wallkill Valley HS    23:48.51  146
  6 Nicholas Squillace        11 Ramapo HS            x23:50.47  147
  7 Nicholas Marchesi         12 Roxbury HS            23:58.55  149
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  8 Tarek Noiem               11 Triton Regional HS    24:00.17
  9 Niklas Hoyer              11 North Hunterdon HS   x24:01.48
 10 Gabriel Mansolelli        10 Parsippany Hills HS   24:02.44  150
  1 Nicolas Rensel            10 Ramapo HS            x24:09.96  151
  2 Sean Gilhooly             11 North Hunterdon HS   x24:50.41
  3 Anthony Coronato          10 North Hunterdon HS   x24:54.17
  4 Mohammad Aljarrah         10 Passaic Valley HS    x24:58.84
  5 Vikram Kumar              11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:00.77
  6 Jaidon Castaneda          10 Passaic Valley HS    x25:08.30
  7 Avery Coyne               11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:27.60
  8 Samuel Adames             12 Sparta HS             25:34.39  154
  9 Thomas Judith             11 Randolph HS          x25:37.99
 10 Zachary Abdelsalam        12 Passaic Valley HS    x25:44.43
  1 Jacob Hachey              11 Roxbury HS            25:46.65  155
  2 Sean Gladdis              11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:56.71
  3 Kyle Sadowski             12 Somerville HS        x25:59.57
  4 William Bassett           11 Sussex County Tech   x26:06.18  156
  5 Hemanth Dhamodharen       10 Parsippany Hills HS   26:06.37  157
  6 Patrick Lynch             12 Sparta HS            x26:24.38  158
  7 Jeremy Aguesseau          12 Parsippany Hills HS   26:39.13  159
  8 Alex Harrington           11 Roxbury HS            26:56.69  160
  9 Justin Castaneda          11 Passaic Valley HS    x27:05.42
 10 Brendan Straut            11 Roxbury HS           x27:20.47  162
  1 Vinnie Marchese           11 Passaic Valley HS    x27:20.75
  2 Brayden Sardo             10 West Morris          x27:26.67
  3 Jasper Stone              12 Parsippany Hills HS  x27:57.23  163
  1 Cristian Roman            10 Freehold Tow          17:43.80    3
  2 Nyle Christian            10 East Brunswick HS     17:44.70    4
  3 Sam Ellis                 10 Chatham HS            17:54.38    5
  4 Aidan Johnson             10 Chatham HS            17:55.96    6
  5 Rohit Narla               11 East Brunswick HS     18:11.11    8
  6 Patrick Jiao              11 Bridgewater-          18:14.18    9
  7 Gustavo Gomero            12 Toms River North HS   18:21.31   11
  8 Colin Hascup              11 Northern Hig          18:21.61   12
  9 Nate Lindstrom            10 Columbia HS           18:21.95
 10 Matthew Frank             10 Bridgewater-          18:24.43   13
  1 Connor Teehan             11 Delbarton School      18:24.79   14
  2 Nicholas Imparato         12 Bridgewater-          18:26.22   15
  3 Max Schneiderman          10 Bridgewater-          18:34.86   19
  4 Grant Bixon               10 Bridgewater-          18:43.11   21
  5 Shivam Patel              12 Bridgewater-         x18:44.39   22
  6 Ben Sheelar               12 Bridgewater-         x18:44.95   23
  7 Mike Mannuzza             12 Freehold Tow          18:45.38   24
  8 Christopher Pusung        12 East Brunswick HS     18:46.17   25
  9 Michael Cordiano          10 Toms River North HS   18:46.69   26
 10 Alexis Enriquez           11 Freehold Tow          18:51.21   29
  1 Tyler Stevens              9 Bernards HS           18:53.45   30
  2 Steven Kaplan             12 East Brunswick HS     18:53.91   31
  3 Patrick Grosso            10 Chatham HS            18:56.32   33
  4 Domenic Caruso            10 Delbarton School      18:59.11   34
  5 Patrick Bentz             12 Delbarton School      19:01.49   36
  6 Jack Farber               10 East Brunswick HS     19:11.55   41
  7 Patrick Griffin            9 Bernards HS           19:14.71   42
  8 Kal Pandit                11 East Brunswick HS    x19:18.43   45
  9 Richie Mistichelli        10 Delbarton School      19:19.74   46
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 10 Charles Mikula            10 Delbarton School      19:21.01   48
  1 Bryce Lukacsko            10 Bernards HS           19:21.20   49
  2 Joshua Lee                11 Columbia HS           19:21.37
  3 Vincent Lee               10 East Brunswick HS    x19:25.97   53
  4 Dylan Benbow               9 Hackettstown HS       19:27.11   54
  5 James Kendra              12 Hackettstown HS       19:28.48   55
  6 Bryce George              12 Newton HS             19:31.81   57
  7 John Jagoe                10 Delbarton School     x19:33.85   58
  8 Adam Ahmadi               11 East Brunswick HS    x19:37.68
  9 Nyle Sabih                10 Chatham HS            19:39.39   61
 10 Angelo Saez               12 Bernards HS           19:39.71   62
  1 Dante Buonopane           10 East Brunswick HS    x19:40.14
  2 Steven Lundberg           10 Freehold Tow          19:40.48   63
  3 Vidit Madan               10 East Brunswick HS    x19:41.22
  4 William Tagliareni        10 Hackettstown HS       19:41.43   64
  5 Matthew Orefice           12 Northern Hig          19:42.96   66
  6 Ryan Roskell              10 Chatham HS            19:43.35   67
  7 Benjamin Prill            12 Chatham HS           x19:46.43   68
  8 Jose Gonzalez             10 Dover HS              19:48.33
  9 Stephen Timoldi           12 Hackettstown HS       19:51.91   70
 10 Christopher Mannuzza      11 Freehold Tow          19:52.33   71
  1 Evren Yaman               10 Delbarton School     x19:53.20   72
  2 Alex Ruffer               11 Bernards HS           19:53.77   73
  3 Scott Martin              12 Delbarton School     x19:55.54
  4 Christopher Hodges        10 Freehold Tow         x19:58.36   75
  5 Steven Chase              10 East Brunswick HS    x20:06.83
  6 Colin Cronen              10 High Point Reg. HS    20:10.37   77
  7 Casey O'Reilly            11 Chatham HS           x20:10.74   78
  8 Gustavo Dominguez         10 Dover HS              20:12.07
  9 Jack Davenport            10 Chatham HS           x20:12.26
 10 Anthony Vivolo            12 Toms River North HS   20:12.47   79
  1 Alan Dacey                10 East Brunswick HS    x20:12.90
  2 Jake Schultz              11 East Brunswick HS    x20:13.51
  3 Matthew Cordasco          12 East Brunswick HS    x20:19.00
  4 Liam Fox                  11 Chatham HS           x20:27.71
  5 Andrew Conover            10 Bridgewater-         x20:39.23
  6 Brendan Arias             11 Chatham HS           x20:43.44
  7 Cole Livathares           11 Northern Hig          20:44.40   87
  8 Andrew Abbate             12 East Brunswick HS    x20:44.76
  9 Timothy McEvoy            11 Chatham HS           x20:45.01
 10 Ben Lieberman             11 Chatham HS           x20:45.69
  1 Ellis Parks               10 Freehold Tow         x20:46.91   89
  2 Joseph Tivade             11 Chatham HS           x20:50.11
  3 Pedro Vasquez             12 Freehold Tow         x20:50.44
  4 Andrew Maguire            10 Delbarton School     x20:52.51
  5 William Li                11 Delbarton School     x20:57.16
  6 Nicholas LaCanna          10 Freehold Tow         x20:58.63
  7 Thomas Lucas              10 Northern Hig          20:59.40   97
  8 Gabriel Kirspel           11 Mount Olive HS        20:59.78   98
  9 Josh McGill               10 Mount Olive HS        21:00.17   99
 10 William Schelling         10 Chatham HS           x21:00.98
  1 Matt Corazza              11 High Point Reg. HS    21:02.37  100
  2 Tyler VanHouten           10 High Point Reg. HS    21:03.27  101
  3 Michael Trinidad          12 High Point Reg. HS    21:03.72  102
  4 Eamon Hardy               12 Bridgewater-         x21:04.05
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  5 Kevin Paredes             12 Dover HS              21:08.83
  6 Joey Manicone             10 Chatham HS           x21:11.08
  7 Andrew Bentz              10 Delbarton School     x21:11.76
  8 Steve McKenna             11 High Point Reg. HS    21:13.06  106
  9 Matt Patterson            12 Chatham HS           x21:14.05
 10 Graham Wills              11 Morris Knolls HS      21:15.23  107
  1 Charles Levy               9 Columbia HS           21:17.06
  2 Alex Doroski              10 Chatham HS           x21:18.08
  3 Joshua Mateo              11 Morris Knolls HS      21:18.66  110
  4 John Happy                11 Morris Knolls HS      21:19.61  111
  5 Aiden Mitchell             9 High Point Reg. HS   x21:20.15  112
  6 Luke Rotella              11 Northern Hig          21:20.53  113
  7 Zain Bhatti               12 Mount Olive HS        21:22.15  114
  8 Irvin Gonzalez            11 Dover HS              21:24.88
  9 Anthony Loia              10 Delbarton School     x21:27.08
 10 Aidan West                12 Chatham HS           x21:29.45
  1 James Allen               11 Chatham HS           x21:30.16
  2 Harrison Squadron         12 Northern Hig         x21:31.91  118
  3 Owen Donohoe              10 Chatham HS           x21:34.96
  4 Santo Galacio             10 Hackettstown HS       21:38.79  119
  5 Ryan Alvini               10 Kittatinny HS         21:40.52
  6 Nicholas Rossi            12 Bridgewater-         x21:40.84
  7 Ahaan Limaye              10 Bridgewater-         x21:44.57
  8 Daniel Meisel             10 Mount Olive HS        21:57.97  121
  9 Giancarlo Pichardo        12 Northern Hig         x21:59.86  122
 10 Justin Ghaleb             10 Newton HS             22:02.27  123
  1 Sean Fischer              10 Bridgewater-         x22:03.94
  2 Michael Martucci          11 Northern Hig         x22:05.01
  3 Andrew Terwilliger        11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:08.88  125
  4 Brandon Bowles            10 Toms River North HS   22:09.49  126
  5 Chris Mojares             12 Chatham HS           x22:11.92
  6 Jack O'Connor             11 Chatham HS           x22:12.60
  7 Josh Langley              11 Kittatinny HS         22:16.20
  8 Daniel Smith              12 Mount Olive HS        22:16.90  128
  9 Ethan Kelly               10 Delbarton School     x22:17.67
 10 Jake Perno                10 Morris Knolls HS      22:20.22  129
  1 Declan Traynor            11 Delbarton School     x22:22.10
  2 Aaron Dunn                11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:24.26
  3 Will Florio               10 Newton HS             22:24.55  130
  4 Timothy Weg               11 Freehold Tow         x22:25.87
  5 Sam Vandenheuvel          10 High Point Reg. HS   x22:27.09
  6 Andrew Kopas              10 Morris Knolls HS      22:28.13  131
  7 Matt Sofo                 12 Chatham HS           x22:32.76
  8 Issac Weber               11 Columbia HS           22:41.14
  9 Akhil Arularasu           10 Bridgewater-         x22:42.83
 10 Jackson Singer            11 Chatham HS           x22:45.12
  1 Philip Faust              11 Hackettstown HS      x22:46.11  135
  2 Aiden Kong                12 Northern Hig         x22:50.96
  3 Matt Fortuna              12 Chatham HS           x22:52.12
  4 Michael Fleming           12 Northern Hig         x22:52.80
  5 Henry Cardinale           11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:55.28
  6 Magnus DeWaal             12 High Point Reg. HS   x22:56.26
  7 Jarod Gajda               10 Hackettstown HS      x22:56.72  137
  8 Joseph Walling            11 Hackettstown HS      x23:03.45
  9 Joseph Azzinaro           10 Chatham HS           x23:04.39
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 10 Matthew Finer             10 Hackettstown HS      x23:09.53
  1 Ethan Leininger           12 Chatham HS           x23:12.70
  2 William Karmen            12 Northern Hig         x23:13.46
  3 Michael Romano            11 Chatham HS           x23:17.71
  4 Nicholas Kahlau           11 Bridgewater-         x23:19.50
  5 Ayden Bunda                9 Newton HS             23:20.14  142
  6 Billy Ruddy               10 Kittatinny HS         23:25.90
  7 Ryan Dailey               12 Chatham HS           x23:27.67
  8 Augustin Gisinger         10 Mount Olive HS       x23:33.53  144
  9 Jacob Mathews             11 Chatham HS           x23:34.49
 10 Mihir Rao                 10 Chatham HS           x23:35.82
  1 Joseph Martin             10 Hackettstown HS      x23:45.14
  2 Brian Phung               11 Toms River North HS   23:54.97  148
  3 Jesse Sayner              10 Newton HS             24:23.16  152
  4 TJ Mackessy               10 Chatham HS           x24:39.33
  5 Luke Minong               12 High Point Reg. HS   x24:56.28
  6 Howard Luo                11 Bridgewater-         x25:02.18
  7 Matt Doherty              10 Chatham HS           x25:10.61
  8 kye pender                10 Kittatinny HS         25:12.45
  9 Benjamin Goldfield        11 Chatham HS           x25:12.92
 10 Thomas Cifelli            10 Chatham HS           x25:16.52
  1 Dhruv Chaudhry            12 Bernards HS          x25:17.81  153
  2 Matt Gallop               10 Chatham HS           x25:40.83
  3 James Gilman              10 Chatham HS           x25:56.38
  4 Brendon Lloyd             10 East Brunswick HS    x26:33.63
  5 Connor Flynn              12 Bernards HS          x27:15.07  161
  6 Jack Doyle                11 Bernards HS          x27:21.35
  7 Suhaib Iqbal              11 Chatham HS           x27:40.15
  8 Sachin Gulati             11 Delbarton School     x28:44.63
  9 Aaron Hu                  11 Bridgewater-         x29:12.08
 10 Edward Irwin              11 Chatham HS           x30:17.30

Event 10  Boys 5k Run CC B Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 James Kisker              10 Ridge HS              16:59.35   1   1
  2 Jake Dobrowolski          11 Ridge HS              17:12.65   1   2
  3 Cristian Roman            10 Freehold Tow          17:43.80  15   3
  4 Nyle Christian            10 East Brunswick HS     17:44.70  15   4
  5 Sam Ellis                 10 Chatham HS            17:54.38  15   5
  6 Aidan Johnson             10 Chatham HS            17:55.96  15   6
  7 Bobbie Peskin             11 Ridge HS              17:57.85   1   7
  8 Rohit Narla               11 East Brunswick HS     18:11.11  15   8
  9 Patrick Jiao              11 Bridgewater-          18:14.18  15   9
 10 Dylan Mack                10 West Morris           18:17.51   1  10
 11 Gustavo Gomero            12 Toms River North HS   18:21.31  15  11
 12 Colin Hascup              11 Northern Hig          18:21.61  15  12
 13 Nate Lindstrom            10 Columbia HS           18:21.95  15
 14 Matthew Frank             10 Bridgewater-          18:24.43  15  13
 15 Connor Teehan             11 Delbarton School      18:24.79  16  14
 16 Nicholas Imparato         12 Bridgewater-          18:26.22  16  15
 17 Andrew DiGabriele         10 West Morris           18:28.38   1  16
 18 Tyler Bishop              12 West Morris           18:28.65   1  17
 19 Ethan Otash               12 Ridge HS              18:29.04   1  18
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 20 Elijah Bartleson          12 Triton Regional HS    18:34.31   1
 21 Max Schneiderman          10 Bridgewater-          18:34.86  16  19
 22 Christopher Possanza      10 Ridge HS              18:40.65   1  20
 23 Grant Bixon               10 Bridgewater-          18:43.11  16  21
 24 Shivam Patel              12 Bridgewater-         x18:44.39  16  22
 25 Ben Sheelar               12 Bridgewater-         x18:44.95  16  23
 26 Mike Mannuzza             12 Freehold Tow          18:45.38  16  24
 27 Christopher Pusung        12 East Brunswick HS     18:46.17  16  25
 28 Michael Cordiano          10 Toms River North HS   18:46.69  16  26
 29 Patrick Kelly             10 West Morris           18:50.13   1  27
 30 Ryan Vespucci             11 Ridge HS             x18:50.42   2  28
 31 Alexis Enriquez           11 Freehold Tow          18:51.21  16  29
 32 Tyler Stevens              9 Bernards HS           18:53.45  17  30
 33 Steven Kaplan             12 East Brunswick HS     18:53.91  17  31
 34 Jonathan Liu              12 Ridge HS             x18:54.36   2  32
 35 Liam Robb                 11 Union Cathol          18:55.25   2
 36 Patrick Grosso            10 Chatham HS            18:56.32  17  33
 37 Domenic Caruso            10 Delbarton School      18:59.11  17  34
 38 Akash Mishra              12 Ridge HS             x18:59.55   2
 39 Matt Bell                 10 West Morris           19:01.04   2  35
 40 Patrick Bentz             12 Delbarton School      19:01.49  17  36
 41 Matt Kelly                12 Union Cathol          19:04.09   2
 42 Adam Bliesath             10 West Morris          x19:05.39   2  37
 43 Richard Williams          12 Randolph HS           19:06.16   2  38
 44 Brendan Mahaney           11 North Hunterdon HS    19:06.82   2  39
 45 Rohan Doshi               12 Ridge HS             x19:07.07   2
 46 Emmitt Bornick            10 Randolph HS           19:07.43   3  40
 47 Jack Farber               10 East Brunswick HS     19:11.55  17  41
 48 Alexander Vespucci        11 Ridge HS             x19:11.85   3
 49 Patrick Griffin            9 Bernards HS           19:14.71  17  42
 50 Nasir Williams            10 Somerville HS         19:15.09   3  43
 51 Evan Leopold              12 North Hunterdon HS    19:15.61   3  44
 52 Kal Pandit                11 East Brunswick HS    x19:18.43  17  45
 53 Richie Mistichelli        10 Delbarton School      19:19.74  17  46
 54 Mark McArthur             10 Somerville HS         19:20.30   3  47
 55 Charles Mikula            10 Delbarton School      19:21.01  17  48
 56 Bryce Lukacsko            10 Bernards HS           19:21.20  18  49
 57 Joshua Lee                11 Columbia HS           19:21.37  18
 58 Gavin Barro               11 North Hunterdon HS    19:22.36   3  50
 59 Benjamin Trinker          11 Randolph HS           19:22.66   3  51
 60 William Mennig            11 Triton Regional HS    19:23.36   3
 61 Fernando Lamberty         11 Passaic Valley HS     19:24.56   3  52
 62 Vincent Lee               10 East Brunswick HS    x19:25.97  18  53
 63 Dylan Benbow               9 Hackettstown HS       19:27.11  18  54
 64 James Kendra              12 Hackettstown HS       19:28.48  18  55
 65 Liam Stewart              12 North Hunterdon HS    19:29.25   3  56
 66 Harry Hess                10 Ridge HS             x19:30.53   4
 67 Bryce George              12 Newton HS             19:31.81  18  57
 68 John Jagoe                10 Delbarton School     x19:33.85  18  58
 69 Xavier Chlebowski         10 North Hunterdon HS    19:36.20   4  59
 70 Nicholas Agostin          11 Randolph HS           19:37.57   4  60
 71 Adam Ahmadi               11 East Brunswick HS    x19:37.68  18
 72 Nyle Sabih                10 Chatham HS            19:39.39  18  61
 73 Angelo Saez               12 Bernards HS           19:39.71  18  62
 74 Dante Buonopane           10 East Brunswick HS    x19:40.14  19
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 75 Steven Lundberg           10 Freehold Tow          19:40.48  19  63
 76 Vidit Madan               10 East Brunswick HS    x19:41.22  19
 77 William Tagliareni        10 Hackettstown HS       19:41.43  19  64
 78 Jesse Spadaccini          10 Passaic Valley HS     19:41.53   4  65
 79 Matthew Orefice           12 Northern Hig          19:42.96  19  66
 80 Ryan Roskell              10 Chatham HS            19:43.35  19  67
 81 Benjamin Prill            12 Chatham HS           x19:46.43  19  68
 82 Jose Gonzalez             10 Dover HS              19:48.33  19
 83 Jacob Butler              12 Somerville HS         19:49.50   4  69
 84 Derek Ruiz-Webb           11 Union Cathol          19:50.92   4
 85 Stephen Timoldi           12 Hackettstown HS       19:51.91  19  70
 86 Christopher Mannuzza      11 Freehold Tow          19:52.33  19  71
 87 Evren Yaman               10 Delbarton School     x19:53.20  20  72
 88 Alex Ruffer               11 Bernards HS           19:53.77  20  73
 89 Spencer Talish            11 Somerville HS         19:54.61   4  74
 90 Scott Martin              12 Delbarton School     x19:55.54  20
 91 Anthony Clerici           10 Ridge HS             x19:56.61   4
 92 Christopher Kosakowski    10 Ridge HS             x19:57.87   4
 93 Christopher Hodges        10 Freehold Tow         x19:58.36  20  75
 94 Brian Green               10 Ridge HS             x19:58.87   4
 95 Luke Owens                11 Wallkill Valley HS    19:59.15   5  76
 96 Kyle Kosakowski           10 Ridge HS             x20:04.72   5
 97 Steven Chase              10 East Brunswick HS    x20:06.83  20
 98 Colin Cronen              10 High Point Reg. HS    20:10.37  20  77
 99 Casey O'Reilly            11 Chatham HS           x20:10.74  20  78
100 Jakob Bijukovic           10 Ridge HS             x20:10.92   5
101 Gustavo Dominguez         10 Dover HS              20:12.07  20
102 Jack Davenport            10 Chatham HS           x20:12.26  20
103 Anthony Vivolo            12 Toms River North HS   20:12.47  20  79
104 Alan Dacey                10 East Brunswick HS    x20:12.90  21
105 Jake Schultz              11 East Brunswick HS    x20:13.51  21
106 Matthew Cordasco          12 East Brunswick HS    x20:19.00  21
107 Nathan Lordi              10 Somerville HS         20:20.37   5  80
108 Kurt Seidel               11 Randolph HS           20:20.74   5  81
109 Ryan Sulistyono           11 Union Cathol          20:22.43   5
110 Sebastian Mathaney        12 Randolph HS          x20:23.52   5  82
111 Aidan Stewart             10 North Hunterdon HS   x20:25.85   5  83
112 Liam Fox                  11 Chatham HS           x20:27.71  21
113 Sam McNamara              10 Somerville HS        x20:35.83   5  84
114 Cole Schmidt              11 North Hunterdon HS   x20:36.82   5  85
115 Andrew Conover            10 Bridgewater-         x20:39.23  21
116 Jon Karavelioglu          11 Ridge HS             x20:39.84   6
117 Garrett Luckett           12 Randolph HS          x20:41.72   6  86
118 Brendan Arias             11 Chatham HS           x20:43.44  21
119 Cole Livathares           11 Northern Hig          20:44.40  21  87
120 Andrew Abbate             12 East Brunswick HS    x20:44.76  21
121 Timothy McEvoy            11 Chatham HS           x20:45.01  21
122 Ben Lieberman             11 Chatham HS           x20:45.69  21
123 Joseph Squillace          12 Ramapo HS             20:46.14   6  88
124 Ellis Parks               10 Freehold Tow         x20:46.91  22  89
125 Joey Carollo              10 Ramapo HS             20:48.33   6  90
126 Nick Gil                  11 Ridge HS             x20:49.97   6
127 Joseph Tivade             11 Chatham HS           x20:50.11  22
128 Pedro Vasquez             12 Freehold Tow         x20:50.44  22
129 Aidan Crysler             11 Roxbury HS            20:50.49   6  91
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130 Aidan Coyle               11 Randolph HS          x20:50.91   6
131 Justin Idelfonso          12 Passaic Valley HS     20:52.48   6  92
132 Andrew Maguire            10 Delbarton School     x20:52.51  22
133 Jesse Griner              10 Sussex County Tech    20:53.86   6  93
134 Nathaneil Noel            11 Sussex County Tech    20:54.29   6  94
135 John DelGuercio           12 West Morris          x20:54.56   7  95
136 Justin Lee                11 West Morris          x20:55.24   7
137 Vinnie Rawla              10 Roxbury HS            20:55.71   7  96
138 William Li                11 Delbarton School     x20:57.16  22
139 Evan Tomljanovich         11 North Hunterdon HS   x20:57.47   7
140 Nicholas LaCanna          10 Freehold Tow         x20:58.63  22
141 Thomas Lucas              10 Northern Hig          20:59.40  22  97
142 Gabriel Kirspel           11 Mount Olive HS        20:59.78  22  98
143 Josh McGill               10 Mount Olive HS        21:00.17  22  99
144 William Schelling         10 Chatham HS           x21:00.98  22
145 Matt Corazza              11 High Point Reg. HS    21:02.37  23 100
146 Tyler VanHouten           10 High Point Reg. HS    21:03.27  23 101
147 Michael Trinidad          12 High Point Reg. HS    21:03.72  23 102
148 Eamon Hardy               12 Bridgewater-         x21:04.05  23
149 Eric King                 10 Sussex County Tech    21:06.43   7 103
150 Kevin Paredes             12 Dover HS              21:08.83  23
151 Tyler Wong                12 Somerville HS        x21:10.00   7 104
152 Zakria Dahhan             12 Passaic Valley HS     21:10.41   7 105
153 Joey Manicone             10 Chatham HS           x21:11.08  23
154 Andrew Bentz              10 Delbarton School     x21:11.76  23
155 Melwin Benny              12 Ridge HS             x21:12.88   7
156 Steve McKenna             11 High Point Reg. HS    21:13.06  23 106
157 Matt Patterson            12 Chatham HS           x21:14.05  23
158 Graham Wills              11 Morris Knolls HS      21:15.23  23 107
159 Jack Lally                11 Wallkill Valley HS    21:16.38   7 108
160 Dylan Calderon            12 Passaic Valley HS     21:16.83   7 109
161 Charles Levy               9 Columbia HS           21:17.06  24
162 Alex Doroski              10 Chatham HS           x21:18.08  24
163 Joshua Mateo              11 Morris Knolls HS      21:18.66  24 110
164 John Happy                11 Morris Knolls HS      21:19.61  24 111
165 Aiden Mitchell             9 High Point Reg. HS   x21:20.15  24 112
166 Luke Rotella              11 Northern Hig          21:20.53  24 113
167 Matthew Egg               11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:21.86   8
168 Zain Bhatti               12 Mount Olive HS        21:22.15  24 114
169 Eric Ebisch               10 Wallkill Valley HS    21:23.45   8 115
170 Irvin Gonzalez            11 Dover HS              21:24.88  24
171 Joseph Calderon           11 Passaic Valley HS    x21:26.64   8 116
172 Andrew Rowland            10 West Morris          x21:26.88   8
173 Anthony Loia              10 Delbarton School     x21:27.08  24
174 Alex Falduti              12 Passaic Valley HS    x21:29.31   8 117
175 Aidan West                12 Chatham HS           x21:29.45  24
176 James Allen               11 Chatham HS           x21:30.16  25
177 Harrison Squadron         12 Northern Hig         x21:31.91  25 118
178 Eric Dunaway              11 Randolph HS          x21:34.46   8
179 Owen Donohoe              10 Chatham HS           x21:34.96  25
180 Joseph Dickson            12 Passaic Valley HS    x21:35.83   8
181 Damiano Palladino         11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:38.46   8
182 Santo Galacio             10 Hackettstown HS       21:38.79  25 119
183 Ryan Alvini               10 Kittatinny HS         21:40.52  25
184 Nicholas Rossi            12 Bridgewater-         x21:40.84  25
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185 Nick Dechairo             11 West Morris          x21:41.01   8
186 Ahaan Limaye              10 Bridgewater-         x21:44.57  25
187 Sizhe Cao                 11 North Hunterdon HS   x21:47.90   8
188 Angel Walker              11 Sussex County Tech    21:51.23   9 120
189 Daniel Meisel             10 Mount Olive HS        21:57.97  25 121
190 Giancarlo Pichardo        12 Northern Hig         x21:59.86  25 122
191 Justin Ghaleb             10 Newton HS             22:02.27  25 123
192 Sean Fischer              10 Bridgewater-         x22:03.94  26
193 Jake Van Slooten          10 West Morris          x22:04.20   9
194 Michael Martucci          11 Northern Hig         x22:05.01  26
195 Nick Paddock              11 Wallkill Valley HS    22:08.64   9 124
196 Andrew Terwilliger        11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:08.88  26 125
197 Brandon Bowles            10 Toms River North HS   22:09.49  26 126
198 Chris Mojares             12 Chatham HS           x22:11.92  26
199 Jack O'Connor             11 Chatham HS           x22:12.60  26
200 Evan Krapohl              10 Sparta HS             22:13.05   9 127
201 Josh Langley              11 Kittatinny HS         22:16.20  26
202 Daniel Smith              12 Mount Olive HS        22:16.90  26 128
203 Ethan Kelly               10 Delbarton School     x22:17.67  26
204 Zachary Radler            12 Union HS              22:19.67   9
205 Jake Perno                10 Morris Knolls HS      22:20.22  26 129
206 Declan Traynor            11 Delbarton School     x22:22.10  27
207 Aaron Dunn                11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:24.26  27
208 Will Florio               10 Newton HS             22:24.55  27 130
209 Timothy Weg               11 Freehold Tow         x22:25.87  27
210 Sam Vandenheuvel          10 High Point Reg. HS   x22:27.09  27
211 Aiden Constant            10 Somerville HS        x22:27.63   9
212 Andrew Kopas              10 Morris Knolls HS      22:28.13  27 131
213 Ramiro Lapola Arias       11 Somerville HS        x22:30.22   9
214 Jake Galluccio            12 Sparta HS             22:32.75   9 132
215 Matt Sofo                 12 Chatham HS           x22:32.76  27
216 Timothy McQueen            9 Sussex County Tech    22:35.18   9 133
217 Mike Vanko                12 West Morris          x22:35.71   9
218 Issac Weber               11 Columbia HS           22:41.14  27
219 Akhil Arularasu           10 Bridgewater-         x22:42.83  27
220 Christian Dunay           11 Sussex County Tech   x22:43.31  10 134
221 Neil McArthur             12 Randolph HS          x22:44.00  10
222 Jackson Singer            11 Chatham HS           x22:45.12  27
223 Philip Faust              11 Hackettstown HS      x22:46.11  28 135
224 Thomas Lijoi              11 Passaic Valley HS    x22:48.81  10
225 Aiden Kong                12 Northern Hig         x22:50.96  28
226 Matt Fortuna              12 Chatham HS           x22:52.12  28
227 Michael Fleming           12 Northern Hig         x22:52.80  28
228 Sean Rowen                10 Ramapo HS             22:53.78  10 136
229 Henry Cardinale           11 High Point Reg. HS   x22:55.28  28
230 Magnus DeWaal             12 High Point Reg. HS   x22:56.26  28
231 Jarod Gajda               10 Hackettstown HS      x22:56.72  28 137
232 Weston Fuhr               11 Ramapo HS             22:58.07  10 138
233 Joseph Walling            11 Hackettstown HS      x23:03.45  28
234 Luke Yager                10 North Hunterdon HS   x23:03.90  10
235 Joseph Azzinaro           10 Chatham HS           x23:04.39  28
236 Matthew Finer             10 Hackettstown HS      x23:09.53  28
237 Andrew Krops              11 Sparta HS             23:10.20  10 139
238 Ethan Leininger           12 Chatham HS           x23:12.70  29
239 William Karmen            12 Northern Hig         x23:13.46  29
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240 John Bizub                12 Ramapo HS             23:14.10  10 140
241 Michael Romano            11 Chatham HS           x23:17.71  29
242 Jordan Ouimette           12 Sparta HS             23:19.27  10 141
243 Nicholas Kahlau           11 Bridgewater-         x23:19.50  29
244 Ayden Bunda                9 Newton HS             23:20.14  29 142
245 Billy Ruddy               10 Kittatinny HS         23:25.90  29
246 Aman Sinojia              12 Parsippany Hills HS   23:26.69  10 143
247 Ryan Dailey               12 Chatham HS           x23:27.67  29
248 Michael Cassandra         11 Union HS              23:28.34  11
249 Augustin Gisinger         10 Mount Olive HS       x23:33.53  29 144
250 Jacob Mathews             11 Chatham HS           x23:34.49  29
251 Mihir Rao                 10 Chatham HS           x23:35.82  29
252 Jack Garbarino            12 Parsippany Hills HS   23:43.85  11 145
253 Matthew Arigo             11 Randolph HS          x23:44.41  11
254 Joseph Martin             10 Hackettstown HS      x23:45.14  30
255 Evan Dickey               10 West Morris          x23:48.14  11
256 David Andersen            11 Wallkill Valley HS    23:48.51  11 146
257 Nicholas Squillace        11 Ramapo HS            x23:50.47  11 147
258 Brian Phung               11 Toms River North HS   23:54.97  30 148
259 Nicholas Marchesi         12 Roxbury HS            23:58.55  11 149
260 Tarek Noiem               11 Triton Regional HS    24:00.17  11
261 Niklas Hoyer              11 North Hunterdon HS   x24:01.48  11
262 Gabriel Mansolelli        10 Parsippany Hills HS   24:02.44  11 150
263 Nicolas Rensel            10 Ramapo HS            x24:09.96  12 151
264 Jesse Sayner              10 Newton HS             24:23.16  30 152
265 TJ Mackessy               10 Chatham HS           x24:39.33  30
266 Sean Gilhooly             11 North Hunterdon HS   x24:50.41  12
267 Anthony Coronato          10 North Hunterdon HS   x24:54.17  12
268 Luke Minong               12 High Point Reg. HS   x24:56.28  30
269 Mohammad Aljarrah         10 Passaic Valley HS    x24:58.84  12
270 Vikram Kumar              11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:00.77  12
271 Howard Luo                11 Bridgewater-         x25:02.18  30
272 Jaidon Castaneda          10 Passaic Valley HS    x25:08.30  12
273 Matt Doherty              10 Chatham HS           x25:10.61  30
274 kye pender                10 Kittatinny HS         25:12.45  30
275 Benjamin Goldfield        11 Chatham HS           x25:12.92  30
276 Thomas Cifelli            10 Chatham HS           x25:16.52  30
277 Dhruv Chaudhry            12 Bernards HS          x25:17.81  31 153
278 Avery Coyne               11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:27.60  12
279 Samuel Adames             12 Sparta HS             25:34.39  12 154
280 Thomas Judith             11 Randolph HS          x25:37.99  12
281 Matt Gallop               10 Chatham HS           x25:40.83  31
282 Zachary Abdelsalam        12 Passaic Valley HS    x25:44.43  12
283 Jacob Hachey              11 Roxbury HS            25:46.65  13 155
284 James Gilman              10 Chatham HS           x25:56.38  31
285 Sean Gladdis              11 North Hunterdon HS   x25:56.71  13
286 Kyle Sadowski             12 Somerville HS        x25:59.57  13
287 William Bassett           11 Sussex County Tech   x26:06.18  13 156
288 Hemanth Dhamodharen       10 Parsippany Hills HS   26:06.37  13 157
289 Patrick Lynch             12 Sparta HS            x26:24.38  13 158
290 Brendon Lloyd             10 East Brunswick HS    x26:33.63  31
291 Jeremy Aguesseau          12 Parsippany Hills HS   26:39.13  13 159
292 Alex Harrington           11 Roxbury HS            26:56.69  13 160
293 Justin Castaneda          11 Passaic Valley HS    x27:05.42  13
294 Connor Flynn              12 Bernards HS          x27:15.07  31 161
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295 Brendan Straut            11 Roxbury HS           x27:20.47  13 162
296 Vinnie Marchese           11 Passaic Valley HS    x27:20.75  14
297 Jack Doyle                11 Bernards HS          x27:21.35  31
298 Brayden Sardo             10 West Morris          x27:26.67  14
299 Suhaib Iqbal              11 Chatham HS           x27:40.15  31
300 Jasper Stone              12 Parsippany Hills HS  x27:57.23  14 163
301 Sachin Gulati             11 Delbarton School     x28:44.63  31
302 Aaron Hu                  11 Bridgewater-         x29:12.08  31
303 Edward Irwin              11 Chatham HS           x30:17.30  31

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Ridge HS                     48    1    2    7   18   20   28   32    1    2
      Total Time:  1:29:19.54
         Average:    17:51.91
   2 Bridgewater-Raritan HS       77    9   13   15   19   21   22   23    9   13
      Total Time:  1:32:22.80
         Average:    18:28.56
   3 West Morris Central HS      105   10   16   17   27   35   37   95   10   16
      Total Time:  1:33:05.71
         Average:    18:37.15
   4 East Brunswick HS           109    4    8   25   31   41   45   53    4    8
      Total Time:  1:32:47.44
         Average:    18:33.49
   5 Chatham HS                  172    5    6   33   61   67   68   78    5    6
      Total Time:  1:34:09.40
         Average:    18:49.88
   6 Delbarton School            178   14   34   36   46   48   58   72   14   34
      Total Time:  1:35:06.14
         Average:    19:01.23
   7 Freehold Township HS        190    3   24   29   63   71   75   89    3   24
      Total Time:  1:34:53.20
         Average:    18:58.64
   8 North Hunterdon HS          248   39   44   50   56   59   83   85   39   44
      Total Time:  1:36:50.24
         Average:    19:22.05
   9 Bernards HS                 256   30   42   49   62   73  153  161   30   42
      Total Time:  1:37:02.84
         Average:    19:24.57
  10 Randolph HS                 270   38   40   51   60   81   82   86   38   40
      Total Time:  1:37:34.56
         Average:    19:30.92
  11 Somerville HS               313   43   47   69   74   80   84  104   43   47
      Total Time:  1:38:39.87
         Average:    19:43.98
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  12 Hackettstown HS             362   54   55   64   70  119  135  137   54   55
      Total Time:  1:40:07.72
         Average:    20:01.55
  13 Northern Highlands Reg. H   375   12   66   87   97  113  118  122   12   66
      Total Time:  1:41:08.90
         Average:    20:13.78
  14 Toms River North HS         390   11   26   79  126  148   11   26   79  126
      Total Time:  1:43:24.93
         Average:    20:40.99
  15 Passaic Valley HS           423   52   65   92  105  109  116  117   52   65
      Total Time:  1:42:25.81
         Average:    20:29.17
  16 High Point Reg. HS          486   77  100  101  102  106  112  125   77  100
      Total Time:  1:44:32.79
         Average:    20:54.56
  17 Sussex County Tech          543   93   94  103  120  133  134  156   93   94
      Total Time:  1:47:20.99
         Average:    21:28.20
  18 Mount Olive HS              560   98   99  114  121  128  144   98   99  114
      Total Time:  1:47:36.97
         Average:    21:31.40
  19 Wallkill Valley HS          569   76  108  115  124  146   76  108  115  124
      Total Time:  1:48:36.13
         Average:    21:43.23
  20 Morris Knolls HS            588  107  110  111  129  131  107  110  111  129
      Total Time:  1:48:41.85
         Average:    21:44.37
  21 Ramapo HS                   592   88   90  136  138  140  147  151   88   90
      Total Time:  1:50:40.42
         Average:    22:08.09
  22 Newton HS                   604   57  123  130  142  152   57  123  130  142
      Total Time:  1:51:41.93
         Average:    22:20.39
  23 Roxbury HS                  651   91   96  149  155  160  162   91   96  149
      Total Time:  1:58:28.09
         Average:    23:41.62
  24 Sparta HS                   693  127  132  139  141  154  158  127  132  139
      Total Time:  1:56:49.66
         Average:    23:21.94
  25 Parsippany Hills HS         754  143  145  150  157  159  163  143  145  150
      Total Time:  2:03:58.48
         Average:    24:47.70


